2.4GHz 802.11b/g
Bi-directional Amplifier
■ Installation Diagram
■ Ordering Information
Amplifier Model
Model No Output Power AGC Connector ANT Connector
WLAP1-2427G-NF 0.5W (@802.11b) Yes N-type Female N-type Female
WLAP1-2427G-SAF 0.5W (@802.11b) Yes SMA-type Female SMA-type Female
WLAP1-2427G-SAF/RSAF 0.5W (@802.11b) Yes SMA-type Female Reverse SMA Female
WLAP1-2430G-NF 1.0W (@802.11b) Yes N-type Female N-type Female
WLAP1-2430G-SAF 1.0W (@802.11b) Yes SMA-type Female SMA-type Female
WLAP1-2430G-RSAF/SAF 1.0W (@802.11b) Yes SMA-type Female Reverse SMA Female
Amplifier Model
Model No Output Power AGC Connector ANT Connector
WLAP1-2427-NF 0.5W (@802.11b) No N-type Female N-type Female
WLAP1-2427-SAF 0.5W (@802.11b) No SMA-type Female SMA-type Female
WLAP1-2427-SAF/RSAF 0.5W (@802.11b) No SMA-type Female Reverse SMA Female
WLAP1-2430-NF 1.0W (@802.11b) No N-type Female N-type Female
WLAP1-2430-SAF 1.0W (@802.11b) No SMA-type Female SMA-type Female
WLAP1-2430-SAF/RSAF 1.0W (@802.11b) No SMA-type Female Reverse SMA Female
Accessories
Item Model No Specifications
Antenna WLAT1-2405 2.4GHz, 5dBi
Power Inserter WLPI1-324 f=2.4-2.5GHz, 30W
Switching Adapter WLSA1-0915 DC 9V, 1.5A
Cable WLCB-30-RSM/NM 30cm, SMA Reverse, N-type Male
Cable WLCB-30-RSM/SAM 30cm, SMA Reverse, SMA-type Male
Cable WLCB-30-NM 30cm, N-type Male
Cable WLCB-30-SAM 30cm, SMA-type Male
Service Center
Ms. Stephanie Wang
E-mail : stephanie@soontai.com
TEL : +886-6-2720168   FAX : +886-6-2719511
Thank you for your interest in our products.
Any questions, requisition, sample, data sheet, catalog, price, orders, progress, etc.
please do not hesitate to contact us anytime.
SOONTAI TECH CO., LTD.
SOONTAI TECH CO., LTD.
 Registered to ISO 9001
 Certificate NO. A14628